Description
The CD SynqNet is a SynqNet™ servo drive based on the field-proven range of SERVOSTAR™ CD
drives. The power stage is the same as that of the CD, while the control stage is a dedicated SynqNet™
design. The CD SynqNet is designed as a Torque drive, with torque command being
provided at high servo update rates from the SynqNet™ controller. Extensive
I/O support is provided, with both function-specific inputs, such as Limit
Switches, Home and Brake, and numerous general purpose I/Os. The
CD SynqNet provides divide-by-N capability, enabling it to be

over-current and feedback loss
Flexible current foldback protection
Ordering Information
Please note: Some models are not standard, but are available upon request
300V Option:
600V Option:
LE  06 565
Feedback Options
E - Encoder
R - Resolver
B - Sine Encoder
Logic Power Source
5 - Internal logic power
6 - External logic power
LE 06 665
Current Rating
03 - 3Amp continous; 9Amp peak
06 - 6Amp continous; 18Amp peak
10 - 10Amp continous; 20Amp peak
Current Rating
06 - 6Amp continous; 12Amp peak
10 - 10Amp continous; 18Amp peak
SERVOSTAR™ CD
Te l :  +972-3 -9273800       Fax :  +972-3 -9228075       E -ma i l :  s ep@danahe rmot ion .com